Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

0.2

O

O
Ol b

R

Lis

5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.0
%
S
#.009

95

510 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

~20-15-10 -5 0

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

1 [ .

—2520151050 510152025

track dxy (cm)

(Facmewd — E@MEﬁ M@E]EIE@ AYEIBERE

\A

<

\ v""vIH88w§ hits

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

T s s o S S
O

0.2+ -------- T

= T RERREREE HRRRERELIEE R R RRRERE

...............................

10 0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)

~ 0.0
.009F
.008F
007F
006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001;

oduglicates ggte ys d

..............................................

Ratio

Q-

X S RS M S M

Z10 0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


